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COMTECH EXHIBIT PROFILE

B 4E1E = https://code.taitra.online/

If you can not find your product code via the chart below, please search the code through https://code.taitra.online/

AR

Add-On & Interface Cards -

674005
674015
674020
674099

English

Graphics Card

Sound Card

Internal Modem Card
Other Add-On & Interface
Cards

Al - ATEZ ATHEE

618005

635860

671515

676510

850550

Robot

Magnetic Sensor

Data Capturing &
|dentification

Database Management
System(DBMS)

Cloud Computing & IT

Services

Communication & Networking

641010
641015
670510
671005
671010

671015
676555
677005
677010
677015
677020
677025
677030
677040

677045

Mobile Phone

PDA

Server

Mini PC Barebone
All-In-One & Desktop
Computer

Laptop Computer
Mobile App

Modems

Router
Modem-Router Combo
Network Hub
Repeater

Gateway

Wireless AP / Bridge

Network Switch
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https://code.taitra.online/

677050

677055
677060
677099
681005
681010
681015
681020
681025
681030
681050
681055
683060
683065

683099
684015
684020

Computer Peripherals / Hard/Software / Operating System
Aa—48—BilsE - N—Fo7

675005
675010

675020
675025
675040
675045
675050

675055
675099
675535
675540
676010
676020

Network Adapter / Network
Interface Card (NIC)

Network Antenna
Powerline Networking
Other Networking
Multiplexer (MUX)

Call Center Equipment
Communication Board
Private Branch Exchange (PBX)
Public Address

GPS

Communication Antenna
Decoder & Encoder
Optical Fiber

Fiber Optical Termination Box

Other Fiber Optical
IP Phone
Videophone

Printer

Graphics Tablet

Webcam
Scanner

PC Keyboard
Mouse

Bluetooth Keyboard & Mouse

PC Speaker

Other Computer Peripherals
PC Tooling Kit

PC Cleaning Kit

KVM Cable & Switch

USB Adapter, Cable & Hub

BLOYITI DT
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676025 Drive Adapter & Cable TR [ B I EE R AR N=RRSATT7ETRET
— 7L

676035 Bluetooth Adapter & Receiver  EBESF (&8 88 &1 UT 28 Bluetooth 7 ¥ 74 — &L ¥ —
IN—

676099 Other Computer Cables & Hith B AR M R oE 2R Do PCERT —7 L&

Connectors +T 3

676505 Operation System (EEEND ARV =T A VTV RT L

676515 Antivirus & Security Software s RELZEEE DANAREEF2 )T«
Vo b7

676520 Application Software FERERAS A—TF4 VT4V T DT

826010 Printer Ink Cartridge ENF A E K R AR B FUVBE—AY - N F—h
=rYyD

828025 Laser Pointer BHE L—H—Ra2a2—

Drives, Storage & Blank Media -

EXARERERER R34 T - A= -T2 AT17

673505 Disk Array / RAID TR pE 5 T4 R 7 LA /RAID

673510 Hard Disk Drive (HDD) TR N=RTA4 R RSA4T
(HDD)

673515 Solid State Drive (SSD) & RE HE ik VY RRT—=hFRIA4T
(SSD)

673520 Disk Enclosure AMERE IR TARY -T2 BA—T%

673525 USB Flash Drive BES 1% USBZ7 v atEY

673530 Memory Card EiEF AEY—H—FR

673535 Networking Storage A s AT 2y bT=U ML=

673540 Optical Disc Drive FR HTARYRSA4T

673545 CD-ROM HER R CD-ROM

673565 CD, DVD & Blu-ray Duplicator SEHER J5 S A CD-DVD &TIL—L AT
W) b =41 =

673599 Other Drives, Storage & Blank  HittEKEAGFREE RS TOMD R4 T~ A ML —

Media SETIUIDATAT

674010 Disc Controller & RAID Card Rl E: & RAID & F4RY -avita—3—¢&
RAID 1 — K

674505 DRAM RSB D IR A DRAM

674510 SRAM FFREPEHF HNAC IR RS SRAM

E-Sport /Gaming Equipment, Software Peripheral Parts & Accessories - EfRz& & - TiERE - Fig
SEE EXR—Y/7F—LHER - VI b7  BOKR  BEsLONER

644020 Home Speaker System HETE R—LF—TAFYRT L
644025 e R—LYTHR—YRT A
644028 EREIR

Home Theater System

Virtual Reality N=F LTV T«



645010
645020

646005
646010
646015
646020
646023

672505
672510
672520
672525
672530
672535
672599

673005
674005
674015
674020
674099

675035
676545
677035
733020

775010
775040

FinTech & Blockchain

671515

676515

678005
850550

Video Game Console

Game Controller & Joystick

Head & Bluetooth Earphone
Headset

Microphone

Portable Speaker
Bluetooth & Wi-Fi Wireless
Speaker

CPU

PC Motherboard
Computer Case
Computer Power Supply
PC Cooling & Fan
Computer Lock

Other Computer Components
& Parts

Computer Terminal
Graphics Card

Sound Card

Internal Modem Card
Other Add-On & Interface
Cards

Video Converter

Game Software

Fiber Media Converter
DVR / NVR

Esport Gaming Chair

Computer Rack

Data Capturing &
|dentification

Firewall / Anti-virus

Blockchain
Cloud Computing & IT

Services
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ETAST—La32Y =
F—LAharbhko—Z—&T 3
AATAVY

A YR EANY RAKRY

ANy Rty b

XAY
R—=BTINAE—H—
Bluetooth & Wi-Fi X3 it 7 1
LARE—H—

CPU

PCx#—AKR—FK

PC7—2X

CER1IZ=vV I
PCRHT 7~
TxaVT404 V-

S L YARY Ru D 1

AVEa—42—IfmK
T274v9h8—F

Yo RA—R
WEETLH— R
ZTOMOT KAV &40 R —
Jx—AHA—F
EFAar/nN—%—
T—LVTZbox7T

AT AT IAVN—4 —
TORN/FY D= ETH
La—4%—
W=SUY9F=T

NRYAV Ty

- EMRBEBERSE - FinTech &0y S Fz—>

TERT -2 WNEYXT A

DAIILANKEEF2 )T«
VI hDxT
JovoFz—r

I RAVEL—FTa4 VY
EITH—ER



853505

Financial Service
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ERY—EX

Handheld Parts / Accessories -FHREEZERHG- /N> RAL RER/ 7o H ) —

641030
641035

641040
641045
641099

646030
646035
646040
646060

Home / Commercial / Industrial Computer or Components

Handheld Screen Protector
Handheld Bag & Case

Handheld Holder
Handheld Cable

Other Mobile Phone & Tablet

PC Accessories
Handheld Battery
Power Bank
Handheld Charger
Stylus Pen

FHERERER
FREERKREE

FHRER
FHEBERS
HL it F i B TR BASE

FRRE
FHER
FHRERER
i

ER/GR/EERa P-4 —FrFavR—x> b

672505
672510
672520
672525
672530
672535
672599

673005

Industrial loT & Embedded Solutions
EEH loT 8 KUCHAAH

618010
618015

630470
631499
631620
635899
636040
636050

636099
636230

CPU

PC Motherboard
Computer Case
Computer Power Supply
PC Cooling & Fan

Computer Lock

Other Computer Components

& Parts

Computer Terminal

Robotic Arm
Automated & Industrial
Controller Module
Linear Actuator

Other Switches

Socket

Other Sensors
Embedded Processor
IC Design, Packaging &
Foundry

Other Ics

Multi-layer PCB
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670505
671505
671510

671515

671530
672015
676550
678010
678015

Security Management Application -ZZEH- %21 Y7 1

618035

636033
636038
671520
671525

672020
676515

677030
682050
684060
732000
733005
733010
733017

733020
734005
734015

Smart Agriculture: BEER% A< — FEE

663050
665099
712010
755525

Workstation
Industrial Computer
Embedded Products

Data Capturing &
|dentification

Industrial Motherboard
Kiosk

Industrial Software

lloT Platform

[loT Solution

Microcomputer Control
System

System on Chip(SOQ)
Microcontroller(MCU)
Industrial I/0O Module
Industrial Computer
Components & Peripherals
Card Reader

Firawall / Anti-virus

Gateway

RFID Tag

Intercom

Burglar Alarm System
CCTV System

CCTV Camera

[P Camera

DVR /NVR
Access Control System

Biometircs System

Grow Light
Other Lighting Accessories
Air Drone

Laboratory Thermostatic
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I R NV
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850550

Devices
Cloud Computing & IT

Services
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Smart Healthcare- E28E . A< — MRS T

676510

676530
742505
742510
742520
742535
743599

753015

854020
854099

Smart Home & Entertainment -

635830

642010
644010

644020
644025
644028
645010
645020

646005
646010
646015
646020
646023

675035
676530

Database Management
System(DBMS)

Medical Software
Thermometer

Blood Pressure Monitor
Blood Glucose Meter
Medical Monitor

Other Rehabilitation &
Mobility Aids

Laser Rangefinder & Scan
Micrometer

Long-term Care Services
Other Medical & Nursing Care

Services

Temperature Sensor /
Thermocouple

Digital Camera

Home DVD / Blue-ray Player &
Recorder

Home Speaker System

Home Theater System

Virtual Reality

Video Game Console

Game Controller & Joystick

Head & Bluetooth Earphone
Headset

Microphone

Portable Speaker

Bluetooth & Wi-Fi Wireless
Speaker

Video Converter

Medical Software

BERESERM

BERE
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B
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676545 Game Software 5 SRR AR T—LVYT bTIT
677030 Gateway FERS T—brDzA
677035 Fiber Media Converter IRESEIRGS HAT 4 7aAVN—5 —
732000 Burglar Alarm System DRSNS RHEHS AT L
733005 CCTV System BERARR PERBEIR S X T A
733020 DVR / NVR RGN A S5 TR/ N DO ETH
La—4—
734005 Access Control System Z% /| FIRZR®R 7O EZAHEEY X T L
742505 Thermometer ARt REt
742510 Blood Pressure Monitor [Mm/E3 meEst
742520 Blood Glucose Meter [MmiEH M#HERIE 28
775010 Office Chair YN TVUFT
775040 Computer Rack B 2R Ry AV TvY
827025 Projector "R JTAav R —
854020 Long-term Care Services RIAIRER REANES—EX
Smart Retail & Business Solutions- EEZERBEBRRARZ-AY—r - UF—-YVa—-var
642005 Video Camera B ETH A AT
671515 Data Capturing & HB UL R B 2 TERT —2NEYXT A
|dentification
672010 POS System HEMEEAR AR mIEIETE (POS ¥ R
TL)
672015 Kiosk eSS 14 RILF AT 4 TUHA
672020 Card Reader AR A—R—"—
672025 Bar Code Inventory Machine RIS AR BL N—a—RxFvF
672030 Bar Code Scanner RSB H % N—a—RXFx+
672035 Bar Code & QR Code Syste 1855 5 QR Code BB 4% N—a—RK -QRI—RKRxF¥
+
672099 Other Special Computer HFIRE IR 4R ZTOMOERI Y E1—2—
Systems VSN
676555  Mobile App TENEREE ENALT T
676599 Other Computer Software Hth B ER S Fofho/y vy T o
7
712010 Air Drone EA ko—v
E-government / Smart City Solutions - EEfF / BERRAR - EFHF-AY— b2 T4V Va—
ar
614890 3D Printer 3D ENzR% 3DV AR~
618035  Microcomputer Control e ENGD YA/ 0aVE1—4%—#If
System VAT I

14



623599

630250

631810
631840

632005

632010
632020
632299
635010
641020
641025
642005
643030
646035
663050
665099
671515

675008
676510

676525

676540

676555
676599

681030
693590

712010
755525

Other Machine Tool
Accessories

Solar Energy System &
Generator

Solar Cell & Panel
Lithium & Li-ion Battery

Uninterruptible Power Supply

(UPS)

Switching Power Supply
AC/ DC Adapter

Other Transformers

LED

Electronic Dictionary
Tablet PC

Video Camera

E-book Reader

Quick Charger / Power bank
Grow Light

Other Lighting Accessories
Data Capturing &
|dentification

3D Products

Database Management
System (DBMS)
Graphics & Multimedia
Software

Educational & Training
Software

Mobile App

Other Computer Software

GPS

Electric Vehicle Battery &
Charger

Air Drone

Laboratory Thermostatic

Devices
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27L v bk PC
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BEfE8E) 45—
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1BY) 5 A} ISR AR

ZTDOMORIATY 7 5 —

TERT—42WNEYRT A

3D #m
T—AR—XEBY X T A
( DBMS)
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AR A A 4
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799545 Pet Feeding & Watering EVERE REUKBE @ Ry B L AKER
Supplies

827025 Projector M Ay —

850525 Quality Inspection & Testing Rt ARl 5 o A7 AR 75 mERBLOMT—EXR

850550 Cloud Computing & IT i & B R F RS 229 RavEa—F42Y
Services EITH—EXR

850558 3D Printing Services 3D BIENARTE 3ADFIV T AT —ER

850599 Other Business & Industrial Hith T 5 AR5 TOMOBEELTETY—EX
Services

853505 Finance Services & R AR 5 ERMY—EX

Smart Transportation - EE3#E - A v — MEiE

681030 GPS EIKEAZRA GPS ( ZIKRIAIS X7 L)

681035 GPS Module EREMURFER GPS EY 21—

681040 GPS Components EIKEMNRFZAENE GPS #Ban

681045 Geographic Information MIREHRH GIS (BB X T L)
System (GIS)

691090 Electric Vehicle EH=E =)=

693555 Automobile Sensor AERCAIES BEEAtEY T —

693590 Electric Vehicle Battery & BENEFMRITEIL BESBEHELRER
Charger

694505 Car Monitor & PC REBERERE BHEHE=-42— - PC

694535 Car Charger B ER BHENERRTE=R

698225 Car Antenna REXRER BHENET VT

699920 Backup Camera & Parking BlERET REE WY GRAAZENY T Y
Sensor —

699925 Drive Recorder TEAReR RZIA4T7La—4

699930 Car Navigation & GPS SEBEEMRENZRT H—FTES =2 3> &GPS

699940 Tire Pressure Monitor System e ER BRI =S BAVENERS AT A
(TPMS) (TPMS)

699999 Other Auto Safety & Security HitAHEBEZ T RIRE R4 ZTOMOBEEE - N1 I DE
System AT7T48EF2VT4VXT

N
712010 Air Drone A Fo—>

Touch Applications & Display Products / Accessories -
-3 ETARTLVAER/T I YY) —

BIERERERE/REE -2y TFT7TIT

644017 Projector "R PAEDE R
644035 TV Receiver & Set-top Box BEREWRAE LR TLEREBEHEEY M by

16
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644060
636810
636830
637299
637435
637440
673010
673025
673030
673099
849005
849005

TV Mount

LED Display Module

ITO Glass & Film

Other Electrical Connectors
Heat Sink & Pipe

Thermal Adhesive & Grease
LCD Monitor

Touch Screen Monitor & Panel

OLED Monitor

Other Computer Monitors
Digital Signage

Advertising Player & Screen

Wearables and Sports Technology -

641005
642008
806035
806050

Smart Wearable Device
Action Camera

Heart Rate Monitor

Fitness Tracker & Pedometer

. BBy
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